PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Corrective Assignment to correct the the execution date of the Assignors incorrectly entered as 09/16/2009 on the coversheet previously recorded on Reel 023393 Frame 0068. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct execution date should be 10/16/2009.	SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	incorrectly entered as 09/16/2009 on the coversheet previously recorded on Reel 023393 Frame 0068. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct execution

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yi-Lin Lai	10/16/2009
Fu-Sheng Huang	10/16/2009
Woei-Harng Lin	10/16/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOAI ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
Street Address:	8F-1, No. 192, Tung-Kuang Rd.
City:	Hsinchu
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	300

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12581845

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)867-7437

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (408) 740-5668

Email: jason.lin@linassociatesip.com

Correspondent Name: Lin & Associates Intellectual Property

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 2339

Address Line 4: Saratoga, CALIFORNIA 95070-0339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	09253URS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jason Z. Lin

PATENT REEL: 023399 FRAME: 0115 OP \$40.00 12581845

500993436

Total Attachments: 4

source=09253URS-Assignment-1#page1.tif source=09253URS-Assignment-1#page2.tif source=09253URS-Assignment-1#page3.tif source=09253URS-Assignment-1#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 023399 FRAME: 0116

ASSIGNMENT

	Huang and Woei-Harng Lin, whose post office address(es) are invented certain new and useful improvements in
(hereinafter referred to as the Invention) for which an app	
executed on even date herewith;	
executed on	;
	Serial No;
filed as PCT International Application No.	on,designating
The United States of America;.	
Patent number	issue on
WHEREAS, MOAI ELECTRONICS C	
whose post office address is 8F-1, No. 192, Tung	g-Kuang Rd., Hsinchu City 300, Taiwan
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acqu States;	tiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United
by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said AS	deration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, ASSIGNOR, SIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention and luding any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation,
prosecution and maintenance of said application or any including additional documents that may be required to further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request d ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide furthe be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecu	documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing, y other patent application(s) in the Unites States for said invention, affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said invention, all without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and locuments and information concerning the invention that are within er assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may tion, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent NOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's ives.
referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNE	e Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent e entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole E's legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this
Assignor: Yi-Lin Lai 10F, No. 237, Yongzhen Rd., Zhonghe City, Taipei County	Dated this 16th day of October, at Taiwan 2009
Taiwan	Lai Yi-Lin
Assignor: Fu-Sheng Huang 3F, No. 56, Lane 523, Sec. 2, Zhongshan Rd., Zhonghe City,	Dated this 16th Signature October, at Taiwan 2009
Taipei County, Taiwan	Huang Fu-Sheng
Assignor: Woei-Harng Lin 3F, No. 20, Alley 3, Lanc 94, Dazhi St., Zhongshan Dist.,	Dated this 16th day of Signature October, at Taiwan 2009
Taipei City, Taiwan	Lin Voei Havnay Signature
	Signature

PATENT REEL: 023399 FRAME: 0117 TO:LIN & ASSOCIATES INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, COMPANY:P.O. BOX 2339

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 10/19/2009 500992243 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yi-Lin Lai	09/16/2009
Fu-Sheng Huang	09/16/2009
Woei-Hamg Lin	09/16/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOAI ELECTRONICS CORPORATION	
Street Address:	8F-1, No. 192, Tung-Kuang Rd.	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	300	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12581845

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)867-7437

Correspondence will be sent via US Mall when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-740-5668

Email: jason.lin@linassociatesip.com

LIN & ASSOCIATES INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2339

Address Line 4: SARATOGA, CALIFORNIA 95070-0339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	09253URS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jason Z. Lin

Total Attachments: 1

RECORDED: 10/21/2009

source=09253URS-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

OP \$40.00 12581845

REEL: 023399 FRAME: 0118